e £ 2 I A XD A

EAAHNO-AMEPIKANIKH ENQZXIX

HELLENIC - AMERICAN UNION =31, MESSOEEREENT

=
s
e

e e
”»ﬁ«@fw zm*%* o

*‘A{,F*:

=




revvigdnke oty Gecoahovikn dmou kal onotdace.

1944

1950
1954

1958

1959

1960

1961

&wg 1950 népvel pépog of dpAdIKEG EKBE-
celg oTf) @eooaovikn.

MpbTn darouikl) Ekdeon oth Oecoahovikn.
*Atopik] £xBeon otAv ‘ABfva kal ot Geo-
oalovikn.

"ATouIkR) &«Beon oty Ocooakovikn. MEpVel
pépog oThv mepiodebouoa Exdeon oTAv “A-
LepikA TOV Zwyplpwy TG NoTioavaToAkig
EUpunng.

' ATouikr £x8eon oTiv "ABfva (¢Zuydg») Kal
oty @ecoaovikn. TuppeTéxel oTiv Ekdeon
700 «Salon ' art libre» o1d Mapior.
Méovel pépog OTAV ExBeon <ENTa Zwypd-
por TAg @ccoarovikney TG «Texvney. "Ep-
yo Tou 6raBelTnKe OTOV Biaywviopd rig
*Eunopikiig [panélng ‘EAAGSog kal Tig lovi-
Kfig kai AaixAg Tpanéing EAAGSOG. Tupue-
Téxel oTfv £xDeon ToO «Salon dart libre»
otd Mapiol.

*Atopiky &dcon oty «Téxvny Ocooaho-
ViKngG.

‘Enfipe pépog oTig MaveANvieg ékdEcelg
TOO 1948, 1952, 1957 kal 1960 kai o' &Aeg
Tig €kdéoeig ToU Afuou Gecoohovikng 8-
nou T4 €pya Tou Emaivednkav TEOoEPEG
popéc.

T6 1962 npékeral vé éxdéon otd «Salon
d art libre» ot Maplol.

Born

1944

1950

1954

1958

1959

1960

1961

in Thessaloniki where he also studied.

to 1950: participated in several group ex-
hibits in Thessaloniki.

First one - man exhibit in Thessaloniki.
Exhibit in Athens and in Thessaloniki.

Exhibit in Thessaloniki. Participated in the
American tour of the group of South - Eastern
European painters,

Exhibit in Athens (Zygos) and in Thessaloniki.
Also participated in the Paris exhibit of the
«Salon d’ art libre».

Participated in the Exhibit «Seven Painters
of Thessalonikis organized by «Art», a cultural
center in Thessaloniki. One of his works won
a prize in the competition organized by the
Bank of Commerce, the lonion Bank, and
Laiki Bank of Greece. Participated in the
Paris exhibit of «Salon d" art libre»,

Exhibit at «Art» in Thessaloniki.

He has participated at the Panhellenic
Exhibit of 1948, 1952, 1957 and 1940 and in
all the exhibits organized by the Municipality
of Thessaloniki where four works of his
received commendations.

He will also exhibit thls year at the Paris
«Salon d’ art libres.



"ABwg — ‘Huépa Tpltn Athos — The Third Day

.« K&Be oToixeTo otdv mivaka « peTéxer» oTAv olvBeon, {nta va
Bp[cn(:Tal ok karnyopnuaTiky oxéon pE SAa T& &AAa, Ve ouyxpbvwg TO
Suvapikd, TOV HoppdY Mol Xpnoiponoiel & Iaxivng elvar Téoo moAuch-
MavTo GoTe K&BE opA va pnopri va Sivi kaivolpyleg AUoeig.

Xo®ua — oxéon npwrou mAdvou npdg PovTo — KaTepyacia Tod
q)év‘rou — KNAideg kai naywuévc Sidpava peuoTd — dpyavdvouy Toug
nivakeg TAG Oeipag Tol "Opoug kal kadopifouv &vrunwoelg and &vav
K&3U0 P& MoAGTILG &pBdappéva AvTIKEIEVA, LE moAukaipivd ouuboha kal
EmoTphioeIg GPETABETWY Xpbvwv. *H mapouciacn aUTAg TAG andAuta on-
HEPIVAG Cwypagikfig, mol BepeMivetar oTAy &nTIKA mETpa ToU Iaxivn
4and Tév "ABw, elval katd TAv yvopn pou Eva éyxeipnua mou &giler
iSialtepn npocoxn. MpoBaAier wid SuvardTnTa « ouvéxelag » onTikig kal
loTopikig Xwplg dmododpoproeig kal Selxver Tlg Baupdoieg kal moAAa-
mA&g SuvarénTeg Tig obyxeoviis Hag JwypPagikig.

A, A. GATOYPOX

"ABws; — 'ANOXQIPETIONSG Athos — Farewell

Every element in Sachinis’ work participates in the composition;
eoch seeks to exist in an attributive relationship with the others. At the same
time the vitality of the forms that Sachinis uses is so meaningful that it
always projects new dimensions. The dominant unity of the whole is deter-
mined from within,

=y Color, the relation of the first plane against the background, the
working of the background, dabs of color and icy fransparent liquids - all
these compose the paintings of the Mount Athos series and determine
impressions from a world of precious and decaying objects, with many
symbols of the time and layers of unmovable ages. The presentation of this
completely contemporary painting which is founded in the visual experience
of Sachinis from Mount Athos, is, in my opinion, an achievement which
deserves special attention. He projects a possibility of continuity, visual and
historical, without turning back, and he shows the wonderful and multi-
sided possibilities of our contemporary painting.

D. A. FATOUROS
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"AdwG — ‘Huépa mpwTn

"ABwg — "Amoyn
Tuloyn Mav/plou @eooakovikng

"ABWG — "Avepol

"ABwG — ‘“Hu¢pa Bedtepn
"ABwg — Baronéd

"ABWG — MvAuN &nd £owTepikd
"AdwG — ‘Huépa Tpirn

"ABwg — Keipjhio

"ABwG — MvrAun and EowTepikd
Zuloyn k. Manayiavvonotiou

"ABwG — 'Hpépa TéTapTn
Zulhoyrh k. T. ZaB6idn

"ABwg — Muyolaunida
"ADwg — 'And TOV KdOUO TGV QUTOV
"ABwg — 'AnoxaipeTiouds
Karonrpo

Karontpo

Karontpo

Mopeeg kal éneioddia
MopoEg kai éneoddia
Mopor)

EikaoTikd mepiotarikd
EikaoTikd mepiotartixd

Zwypdenua g mAQoTIKS
Suldoyn k. K. "AABo

ZwYpapnua ue mAaoTikd
Zwypdenua pe nlaorikd

APAXMAI

7.000

3.000
7.000
3.000
5.000
7.000
3.000

3.000
5.000
7.009
avrikel
3.000
3.000
10.000
7 000
4.000
3.000
3000

2000
2.000
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Mt,
Mt

ML
Mt
Mt.
Mt
Mt,
. Athos — The Relic
Mt

Athos — The First Day

Athos — A View
Collection of Thessaloniki University

Athos — Winds

Athos — The Second Day

Athos — Vatopadi

Athos — Reminiscence of an Interior

Athos — The Tnird Day

Athos — Reminiscence of an Interior
Collection of Mr. Papayannopoulos

. Athos — The Fourth Day

Collection of Mr. G. Savvides

. Athos — The Fire - fly
. Athos — From the World of Plants
Mt

Athos — Farewell

The Reflector

The Reflector

The Reflector

Forms and Events

Forms and Events

Form

Plastic Moment

Flastic Moment

Painting with Plastic

Collection of Mr. C, Alvo

Painting with Plastic

Painting with Plastic

DRACHMAS

7.000

3.000
7.000
3.000
5.000
7.000
3,000

3.000
5.000
7.000
Sold
3.000
3.000
10.000
7.000
4.000
3.000
3.000

2.000
2000



" . .. HTPOATOTH KAI IYIOIZIZ TON OIAIKON KAl
MOPOQTIKON AEIMON METAZY EAAAAOZ KAl HNQ-
MENON TOAITEION THXI AMEPIKHE, . . . .

* ... TO STRENGHTEN AND PROMOTE CULTURAL
AND FRIENDLY TIES BETWEEN GREECE AND THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, . . . ,



EAAHNO - AMEPIKANIKH ENQZIX
HPQAOY ATTIKOY 25

HELLENIC - AMERICAN UNION
25 HERODOU ATTICOUV



H EAAHNO-AMEPIKANIKH ENQIIZ THE HELLENIC - AMERICAN UNION

TAL TPOIKAAH NA TIMHZETE ME THN TAPOYZIIA FAZ WOULD BE HONORED BY YOUR PRESENCE
TA ETKAINIA THE EKOEZEQE ZQIPA®IKHI TOY AT THE OPENING OF THE PAINTING EXHIBIT OF
NIKOY IAXINH NICOS SACHINIS
THN TAPAZKEYHN, Tuv AEKEMBPIOY 1961 KAl OPAN 7 M. M. ) FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1s, 1961, AT 7 P. M.

EKOEXIZ ©A AIAPKEXIH EQI THN 1HN IANOYAPIOY 1962 THE EXHIBITION WILL BE OPEN UNTIL JANUARY 1sT, 1962



. . . H TPOATQIH KAl EIYIOIZIE TON OIAIKON KAl
MOPOOTIKON AEIMON METAZY EAAAAOL KAl HNOMENQON
TOAITEION THEZ AMEPIKHE . . . ,

" . . . TO STRENGHTEN AND PROMOTE CULTURAL AND
FRIENDLY TIES BETWEEN GREECE AND THE UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA . . . ,



